
Marke:

Artikel-Nr.:

Artikel-Bezeichnung:

100 kg

190 kg

162 cm

69 cm

110 cm

25 km/h

76 Wh/km

Reichweite: 55 km

Innerorts: 0 l/100 km

Außerorts: 0 l/100 km

Kombiniert: 0 l/100 km

Innerorts: 0 g/km

Außerorts: 0 g/km

Kombiniert: 0 g/km

CO2-Emission:

Produktdatenblatt über Verbrauchswerte 

gemäß VO 168/2013

ECONELO

21509531

E-Dreirad-Roller

Benzin-Motor

Gewicht:

Verbrauchswerte

E-Motor:

zulässiges Gesamtgewicht:

Länge:

Breite:

Höhe:

Höchstgeschwindigkeit:


